
GASTU-AURREKONTUAREN GAUZATZE-MAILA

2017ko iraila

Euroak
Kapitulukako laburpena

KAPITULUA
AURREKONTU
EGUNERATUA

GASTU DISPOSIZIOAK

ZENBATEKOA
EGUN.

%
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AITORTUTAKO OBLIGAZIOAK
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EGUN.
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ORDAINKETAK
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KONTSUMOBIDE-KONTSUMOKO EUSKAL INSTITUTOA

AURR.
URT. %

LANGILE-GASTUAK 2.292.974 66,8 69,92.292.974 66,8 69,93.317.059 96,7 99,01 3.431.447

FUNTZIONAMENDU-GASTUAK 827.831 53,3 64,9827.831 53,3 65,11.411.795 91,0 93,22 1.551.758

FINANTZA-GASTUAK 0 0,0 74,60 0,0 74,60 0,0 74,63 300

GASTU ARRUNTETARAKO TRANSF. ETA 
DIRULAGUNTZAK

1.285.831 93,1 95,91.285.831 93,1 95,91.285.831 93,1 95,94 1.381.683

INBERTSIO ERREALAK 100.000 41,5 8,4100.000 41,5 8,4200.000 83,0 91,86 241.000

KAPITAL ERAGIKETETAKO TRANSF. ETA 
DIRULAGUNTZAK

3.681 24,9 8,53.681 24,9 8,53.681 24,9 8,57 14.812

FINANTZA-AKTIBOEN GEHIKUNTZA 0 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,08 30.000

4.406.636

103.681

0

69,2

40,5

0,0

74,3

8,4

0,0

203.681 79,6 87,2

6.218.367 93,5 96,1

ERAGIKETA ARRUNTAK

KAPITAL ERAGIKETAK

ERAGIKETA FINANTZARIOAK

GUZTIRA 6.651.000 6.218.367 4.510.318 4.510.31893,5 67,8 67,896,1 71,2 71,1
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GUZTIRA 6.651.000 4.510.318 67,8 71,2
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